
Twilight Inferno
SINGLE SIDED
LOG DIAGRAMTIS1806AA

TIS2407AA

Step 1

Step 1

Step 2

Step 2

081821

2522GO 2512GO

2111GO 3014GO

1509GO 2511GO

1511GO

2517GO

2111GO
3011GO

1509GO

2512GO

1511GO



Twilight Inferno
SINGLE SIDED
LOG DIAGRAM

TIS3008AA
Step 1

Step 2

2514GO 1511GO

2111GO 3019GO

2522GO

1509GO
1510GO

2512GO



Twilight Inferno
SINGLE SIDED
LOG DIAGRAM

TIS3610AA
Step 1

Step 2

2514GO
1529GO

2513GO

3019GO2114GO

2512GO

1509GO 1510GO

1511GO

1514GO



TWILIGHT INFERNO
INDIVIDUAL

LOG DIAGRAM

1509GO 1510GO

1511GO 1514GO

1529GO 2111GO

2114GO 2511GO

2512GO 2513GO

2514GO 2517GO



TWILIGHT INFERNO
INDIVIDUAL

LOG DIAGRAM

2522GO

3011GO 3014GO

3019GO


	Binder1.pdf
	Twilight Inferno 30 081921
	Twilight Inferno 30 081921.pdf

	Twilight Inferno 36 081921
	Binder1.pdf
	Twilight Inferno individual logs pg 1
	Twilight Inferno individual logs pg 2

	Twilight Inferno 36 081921.pdf


	Twilight Inferno (21-24) 081821.pdf



